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Map Key Lead Project Manager Contact
Alex Peritz Randy Costley           Ellie Sin

1 Phone: 218-742-1062 Phone: 218-576-8923 Phone: 218-428-9066
Email: alex.peritz@state.mn.us Email: randy.costley@state.mn.us Email: ellie.sin@state.mn.us

Tom Lamb
2 Phone: 218-576-7207

Doug Kerfeld
Phone: 218-348-4524

Email: douglas.kerfeld@state.mn.us Email: Thomas.Lamb@state.mn.us

Josie Olson
3 Phone: 218-221-6209

Email: josie.olson@state.mn.us

Project Manager Contacts

D1 Project Manager Supervisor
Doug Kerfeld     Phone: 218-348-4524     Email: douglas.kerfeld@state.mn.us

Austyn Dagen
Phone: 218-383-9610

Email: Austyn.Dagen@state.mn.us

Brad Scott
Phone: 218-606-7822

Email: brad.scott@state.mn.us

Eric Cowle
Phone: 218-830-1418

Email: eric.cowle@state.mn.us




